DEPARTMENT

DEPARTMENTAL LISTINGS

PHONE

FAX

Aging Program, Inc.
Clinton Beaver, Director
694 Winfield Road

St. Albans, WV 25177

Assessor
3389 Winfield Road
Winfield, WV 25213

Board of Education
#9 Courthouse Road
Winfield, WV 25213

Buildings and Grounds
3389 Winfield Road
Winfield, WV 25213

Capital Resource Agency
P.O. Box 423
Teays, WV 25569

Central Garage
3389 Winfield Road
Winfield, WV 25213

Chamber of Commerce
5664 State Rt. 34
Teays Valley, WV 25568

Circuit Court Clerk
3389 Winfield Road
Winfield, WV 25213

755-2385

586-0206

586-0500

586-0265

757-7270

586-0240

757-6510

586-0203
586-0213

755-2389

586-0226

586-0553

204-1420

757-7984

586-0200

586-0221



DEPARTMENT PHONE FAX
Circuit Court | 586-0262 586-0220
3389 Winfield Road 586-0219
Winfield, WV 25213
Circuit Court Il 586-0209 586-0271
3389 Winfield Road
Winfield, WV 25213
Convention & Visitors Bureau 562-0518
Linda Bush, Director
#1 Valley Park Drive
Hurricane, WV 25526
County Clerk Records Room 586-0202 586-0280
3389 Winfield Road Elections Desk 586-0202 204-1408
Winfield, WV 25213 Payroll & Bookkeeping 586-0202 204-1408
County Commission 586-0201 586-0200
3389 Winfield Road 586-0211
Winfield, WV 25213
Credit Union 586-3900
Day Reporting Center 204-1406 204-1405
3389 Winfield Road
Winfield, WV 25213
Development Authority 757-0318 757-7748
Gary Walton, Director
P.O. Box 167
Scott Depot, WV 25526
Family Court Judge 586-0242 586-0228

3389 Winfield Road
Winfield, WV 25213



DEPARTMENT PHONE FAX

Farmers Home Administration 757-8810
Fiduciary 586-0239 586-0200
Fire Service Board 586-0254 586-1241
P.O. Box 878
Winfield, WV 25213
Health Department 757-2541 757-7287
Dr. Samuel Henson, Director
Saville Professional Building
1401 Hospital Drive - Suite 304
Hurricane, WV 25526
Legal Aid 343-4481
Library 757-7308 757-7384
Jackie Chaney, Director
4219 Route 34
Hurricane, WV 25526
Magistrate Court 586-0231 586-0267
3389 Winfield Road 586-0232
Judicial building 586-0233
Winfield, WV 25213 586-0270

Duty Magistrate 586-0230
Office of Emergency Services 586-0253 586-0255
3389 Winfield Road
Winfield, WV 25213

Communications (911) 586-0246 586-0255

Paramedics 586-0248



DEPARTMENT

PHONE

FAX

Parks & Recreation
Scott Williamson, Director
#1 Valley Park Drive
Hurricane, WV 25526
Wave Pool
Eleanor Pool

Planning and Infrastructure
3389 Winfield Road
Winfield, WV 25213

Probation Officer
Putnam County Judicial Bldg.
2nd Floor
3389 Winfield Road
Winfield, WV 25213
Juvenile Probation Officer

Prosecuting Attorney

Putnam County Judicial Building
Second Floor

3389 Winfield Road

Winfield, WV 25213

Public Service Commission
201 Brooks Street
Charleston, WV 25301

Public Service District

Michael W. McNulty, General Manager
P.O. Box 860

Scott Depot, WV 25560

Putnam Animal Relief Center
1 Sabre Road
Winfield, WV 25213

562-0518

562-2355
586-3539

586-0237

586-0241
586-0236

586-0241

586-0205

340-0300

757-6551

586-0249

562-5375

586-0200

586-0264

586-0264

586-0269

586-0249



Gordon Bowles
WV Rt. 62 - P.O. Box 2
Red House, WV 25168

DEPARTMENT PHONE FAX

Red Cross 586-0238
Rhonda Buck, Executive Director
Security 586-0265
3389 Winfield Road
Winfield, WV 25213
Sheriff/lLaw Division 586-0256 586-0260
3389 Winfield Road 586-0257
Winfield, WV 25213 586-0214

Crime Unit 586-9846

Drug Unit 757-2851 757-5553
Sheriff/Tax Division 586-0204 586-0200
3389 Winfield Road 586-0244 204-1402
Winfield, WV 25213
Solid Waste 586-0495
Shirley Garrison
P.O. Box 46
Winfield, WV 25213
WYV Extension Service 586-0217
3389 Winfield Road
Winfield, WV 25213
WYV Department of Highways - Putnam County 558-2023 Winfield
Gary Stanley, Administrator 562-6641 Hurricane



